
Id Date? Company Name? Full Name? OBO Certification? Email Address? Phone Number? Company Address? How did you hear about us? Are you submitting as a? Signature Joining the Site tour?

1 7/22/2025 Penhall company Daniel worth None; dworth@penhall.com 214/952-7707 1212 corporate dr, ste. 500, Irving TX, 75038 Fly2houston website; Prime contractor;Sub-contractor;Daniel Worth Yes;

2 7/22/2025 AtkinsRealis John Verburg None; John.Verburg@atkinsrealis.com 281.529.4132 920 Memorial City Way, Suite 400, Houston TX Active contract; N/A; John Verburg Yes;

3 7/22/2025 Roadworx, Inc Anthony CAPPELLO None; Estimating@diamondcoring.com 7739785000 11800 S Ewing Avenue Fly2houston website; Prime contractor; Anthony CAPPELLO Yes;

4 7/22/2025 A-Pro Electrical Services Rene Tario None; apro15.rene@hotmail.com 281-896-3250 1422 Merryglen Court OBO E-blast mail; Prime contractor;Sub-contractor;Rene Tario Yes;

5 7/22/2025 AtkinsRealis Felix Sibert None; Felix.sibert@atkinsrealis.com 3212167304 920 memorial city way suite 400 Houston TX Other; Prime contractor; Felix Sibert Yes;

6 7/22/2025 Houston airports Leon White None; Leon.White@Houstontx.gov 2817539454 16930 JFK Blvd Houston, Tx 77032 I work here ; HAS employee ; Leon White No;

7 7/22/2025 Prodex Creative floors Mitchell Cartet MBE; mcarter@prodexcreativefloors.com 832-594-6565 P O Box 16672 Sugarland Texas 77496 OBO E-blast mail;Fly2houston website; Prime contractor; Mitchell Carter Yes;

8 7/22/2025 Intertek-PSI Freddy Benn None; freddy.benn@intertek.com 956-564-9334 3730 Dacoma St., Houston,TX 77092 Invite; Testing; Freddy Benn Yes;

9 7/22/2025 HAS Anthony Popo None; anthony.popo@houstontx.gov 713-363-1134 111 Standifer Street, Humble TX HAS; HAS; Tony Yes;

10 7/22/2025 Posillico Civil Inc S.B. (Prakash) Malla None; pmalla@posillicoinc.com 832.579.0022 11000 Richmond Ave , suite 100 Houston TX Fly2houston website; Prime contractor; PM Yes;

11 7/22/2025 HAS David Martinez None; David.martinez@houstontx.gov 346-833-2299 15710 JFK Blvd Houston, TX NA; NA; David Martinez Yes;

12 7/22/2025 Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc. Christopher Fitzpatrick None; chris.fitzpatrick@emerysapp.com 214-316-8844 2301 I-70 Drive NW, Columbia, MO 65202 HAS Solicitations ; Prime contractor;Sub-contractor;Chris Fitzpatrick Yes;

13 7/22/2025 HAS SCM Jorge Ardines None; Jorge.ardines@houstontx.gov 281-233-1620 16930 JFK Blvd Houston TX 77032 Houston Chronicle; None; Jorge Ardines No;N/A;

14 7/22/2025 Posillico Fernando Paredes None; Fparedes@posillicoinc.com 8322734954 11000 Richmond Ave Houston, TX  77042 United States Fly2houston website;Houston Chronicle; Prime contractor; fP Yes;

15 7/22/2025 Express Dump Truck service of Houston Milton Canales DBE; mcana1978@gmail.com 8323100072 6809 Schambray st Houston, TX 77085 Houston Airport System David Martinez; Sub-contractor; Milton Canales Yes;

16 7/22/2025 SpawGlass Charlie Matto None; charles.matto@spawglass.com 281-970-5300 13800 West Road, Houston, TX 77041 Fly2houston website; Prime contractor; Charles Matto Yes;

17 7/22/2025 SpawGlass Adam Ryan None; adam.ryan@spawglass.com 2816058041 13800 West Rd, Houston, TX 77041 Fly2houston website; Prime contractor; Adam Ryan Yes;

18 7/22/2025 Cardinal Grooving John Depman None; john@cardinalgrooving.com 4102740644 100 barren hill rd Conshohocken PA 19328 Call from contractor ; Sub-contractor; John Yes;

19 7/22/2025 Roadworx, Inc. Anthony CAPPELLO None; Estimating@roadworx.net 7739785000 11800 S Ewing Avenue Fly2houston website; Prime contractor; Anthony Cappello Yes;

20 7/22/2025 EAS CONTRACTING LP Phillip Almanza III None; pa@easlp.com (713)865-6588 15050 HWY 59 Humble Texas 77338 General Contractor ; Sub-contractor; Phillip Almanza Yes;
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